
6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  1  0  1  0  0  2

App  0  1  0  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  6  2  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  4  1  1  9  21

Dem  19,125  27,600  19,955  19,227  18,129  104,036

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  28  41  28  22  22  141

I  59  82  116  133  139  529

Idf  23  25  36  24  26  134

Idp  657  698  900  871  866  3,992

Int  1,484  2,471  2,611  2,485  2,511  11,562

Lib  59  164  95  65  77  460

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,040  14,096  9,859  8,637  7,673  48,305

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  2  1  0  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Pro  0  0  1  0  0  1

Ref  31  48  29  24  27  159

Rep  19,411  33,032  21,807  19,180  17,522  110,952

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party

1



6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  1  2  3  3  9

Spf  4  7  6  4  0  21

Swp  1  6  2  1  3  13

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  67  155  58  73  47  400

Vet  7  7  8  12  5  39

Total  49,012  78,458  55,527  50,774  47,069  280,840
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,022  701  401  178  521  764  885  397

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  2  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  22  32  14  7  37  20  20  8

Int  69  55  38  26  103  68  85  11

Lib  6  8  5  0  3  4  7  0

Npa  595  369  198  114  269  451  480  215

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,110  816  470  305  923  1,199  1,060  323

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Uni  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  7  3  4  0  2  5  6  4

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  2,841  1,984  1,135  630  1,860  2,514  2,548  961

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 604  398  375  563  373  372  115  144  156  345  399

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  21  9  24  18  13  5  5  3  11  13

 66  36  40  104  25  30  3  7  12  13  23

 1  5  1  0  2  0  1  2  0  0  2

 342  249  134  296  184  206  44  63  83  190  218

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 808  646  496  1,001  594  557  112  146  170  395  385

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4  2  2  0  5  2  2  1  1  4  1

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,838  1,358  1,060  1,991  1,204  1,181  282  368  426  960  1,043



20 24 25 26 27 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 234  144  66  123  9  158  34  613  10,094

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  5

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  12

 8  7  4  4  2  24  0  6  346

 11  7  7  8  1  23  1  61  933

 1  1  0  1  0  0  0  4  54

 96  85  35  79  5  108  12  299  5,419

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  19

 189  193  143  178  10  278  20  952  13,479

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  4

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

 1  1  0  2  0  0  0  6  65

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 541  439  255  398  27  592  67  1,944  30,447



6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  1  1  2

App  5  2  7

Arp  3  0  3

Chr  10  3  13

Cpf  11  10  21

Dem  55,932  48,104  104,036

Fap  4  2  6

Fvp  6  4  10

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  80  61  141

I  196  333  529

Idf  61  73  134

Idp  1,783  2,209  3,992

Int  5,244  6,318  11,562

Lib  255  205  460

Mod  2  1  3

Npa  26,820  21,485  48,305

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  3  0  3

Pos  1  0  1

Prl  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  1

Ref  90  69  159

Rep  64,475  46,477  110,952

RFP  0  3  3

SFL  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Spa  3  6  9

Spf  12  9  21

Swp  7  6  13

TLP  0  1  1

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  255  145  400

Vet  21  18  39

Total  155,287  125,553  280,840
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Apf  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,698  2,745  259  101  660  3,724  9,187

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  3  0  1  3  6  14

I  2  8  0  0  7  22  39

Idf  1  4  1  0  1  3  10

Idp  28  97  9  0  52  183  369

Int  85  236  18  3  85  458  885

Lib  8  12  1  0  4  11  36

Npa  468  1,267  104  64  352  1,455  3,710

Ref  1  2  1  0  0  4  8

Rep  1,072  2,969  363  140  758  3,054  8,356

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  1  2

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  5  14  0  0  3  14  36

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  1  3

Total  3,370  7,364  757  309  1,925  8,941  22,666

District Number

Party
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

App  0  0  5  0  2  0  7

Arp  0  0  1  0  2  0  3

Chr  0  1  4  0  7  1  13

Cpf  1  0  12  0  8  0  21

Dem  902  20,749  35,559  2,015  44,683  128  104,036

Fap  0  2  1  0  3  0  6

Fvp  0  3  5  0  2  0  10

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  25  42  4  66  0  141

I  8  131  268  8  113  1  529

Idf  2  32  47  1  52  0  134

Idp  26  926  1,621  88  1,329  2  3,992

Int  77  2,731  4,698  252  3,798  6  11,562

Lib  7  82  159  9  202  1  460

Mod  0  1  0  0  2  0  3

Npa  436  9,910  15,428  1,002  21,489  40  48,305

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  0  2  0  1  0  3

Pos  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Ref  1  25  52  5  76  0  159

Rep  1,137  22,627  34,096  1,599  51,399  94  110,952

RFP  0  2  1  0  0  0  3

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Spa  0  4  3  0  2  0  9

Spf  0  6  3  1  11  0  21

Swp  0  2  5  0  6  0  13

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  9  58  105  11  216  1  400

Vet  0  5  20  1  13  0  39

Total  2,610  57,330  92,140  4,996  123,490  274  280,840
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  1  0  1  2

App  2  5  0  7

Arp  0  2  1  3

Chr  3  8  2  13

Cpf  6  15  0  21

Dem  34,249  63,176  6,611  104,036

Fap  1  4  1  6

Fvp  3  7  0  10

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  45  84  12  141

I  242  269  18  529

Idf  51  80  3  134

Idp  1,597  2,221  174  3,992

Int  4,385  6,777  400  11,562

Lib  149  291  20  460

Mod  1  2  0  3

Npa  15,064  30,876  2,365  48,305

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  0  3  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  1

Pro  0  1  0  1

Ref  46  108  5  159

Rep  29,802  75,137  6,013  110,952

RFP  1  2  0  3

SFL  0  1  0  1

District Number

Party
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Spa  2  7  0  9

Spf  9  12  0  21

Swp  2  11  0  13

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  106  272  22  400

Vet  15  23  1  39

Total  85,786  179,405  15,649  280,840
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

App  1  0  1

Dem  758  323  1,081

I  5  1  6

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  23  6  29

Int  85  18  103

Lib  5  1  6

Npa  340  163  503

Nrs  1  0  1

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  734  382  1,116

Unk  2  0  2

Vet  5  0  5

Total  1,963  896  2,859

District Number

Party
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  1  0  1  0  0  2

App  0  1  0  3  3  7

Arp  1  1  0  0  1  3

Chr  6  2  1  3  1  13

Cpf  6  4  1  1  9  21

Dem  19,125  27,600  19,949  19,233  18,129  104,036

Fap  1  2  1  1  1  6

Fvp  0  4  3  2  1  10

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  28  41  28  22  22  141

I  59  82  116  133  139  529

Idf  23  25  36  24  26  134

Idp  657  698  899  872  866  3,992

Int  1,484  2,471  2,611  2,485  2,511  11,562

Lib  59  164  95  65  77  460

Mod  1  1  1  0  0  3

Npa  8,040  14,096  9,849  8,647  7,673  48,305

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  2  1  0  0  3

Pos  0  1  0  0  0  1

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Pro  0  0  1  0  0  1

Ref  31  48  29  24  27  159

Rep  19,411  33,032  21,797  19,190  17,522  110,952

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

District Number

Party
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Spa  0  1  2  3  3  9

Spf  4  7  6  4  0  21

Swp  1  6  2  1  3  13

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  67  155  58  73  47  400

Vet  7  7  8  12  5  39

Total  49,012  78,458  55,500  50,801  47,069  280,840
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  1  1  2

App  0  2  5  7

Arp  0  0  3  3

Chr  5  3  5  13

Cpf  6  10  5  21

Dem  15,459  49,765  38,812  104,036

Fap  0  2  4  6

Fvp  1  4  5  10

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  16  63  62  141

I  50  324  155  529

Idf  16  78  40  134

Idp  593  2,270  1,129  3,992

Int  1,352  6,603  3,607  11,562

Lib  60  203  197  460

Mod  1  1  1  3

Npa  6,918  22,429  18,958  48,305

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  0  0  3  3

Pos  0  0  1  1

Prl  0  0  1  1

Pro  0  1  0  1

Ref  29  75  55  159

Rep  15,813  49,882  45,257  110,952

RFP  0  3  0  3

SFL  0  0  1  1

District Number

Party
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6/30/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 04:08 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Spa  1  6  2  9

Spf  5  10  6  21

Swp  0  6  7  13

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  54  143  203  400

Vet  6  20  13  39

Total  40,386  131,911  108,543  280,840
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